ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

Request for Approval

of Change in Plans

Date: 05/02/2013 Local Agency: Lake County
Request: 1 Name: 2012 Raised Reflective Pavement
Marker Repiacement
To: Depariment of Transportation Section: 12-00000-13-GM
LCCOT/SCHAUMBURG
Contractor: Superior Road Striping, Inc.
{ recommend that a(n) addition/deduction be made to the above contract. Address; 1987 Cornell Court
Melrose Park, IL 60160
The estimated quantities are shown below and the cantractor agrees to furnish Contract Amount: $332,827.50
the materials and do the work at the confract unit prices,
PO Na.: 128109
ltem Changed Unit
# Cescription Unit Quantity Price Additions Deductions
1 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER EACH 2000.00 $50.00 $100,000.00 $0.00
2 REPLACEMENT REFLECTOR EACH 4,000.00 $13.50 $54,000.00 $0.00
3 RAISED RELFECTIVE PAVMENT MARKER REMGVAL EACH 1,600.00 $10.00 $16,000.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
50.00 $0.00
$0.00 50.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
30.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
30.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
TOTALS $170,000.00 $0.00




Request: 1

NET CHANGE $170,000.00

$0.00

Net ADDITION change to date $170,000.00 which is

51.078 % of the contract price

State fully the nature and reason for change:

When the net increase or decrease in the cost of the contract is $10,000 or more
or the time of completion is increased or decreased by 30 days or more, one of
the following statements shall be checked.

X The undersigned determined that the circumstances which necessitated this
change were not reasonably foreseeable at the time the contract was signed.

The undersigned determined that the circumstances which necessitated this
change were not within the contemplation of the contract as signed.

The undersigned determined that this change is in the best interest of
the local agency and is authorized by law.

Made By %/ﬂ /f/“,‘,Z: Date ‘-‘/3/ L3

C%"///// Date 573/3

gzggzzzended ML % Date .S/l"f/ ‘3

\) County'Englneer

BLR13210
Submit 3 copies of this form to Regional Engineer (4 copies for road district)
updated GP 5/21/08 (for use projects without MFT funding)



